BRION LA ROMAINE

BRION LA ROMAINE - s.A.c. Pauillac

Course en ligne - 15 km - 9 juillet 2017

Etat de résultats

PI. | Dos
1 1264
2 1232
3 1297
4 1265
5 1239
6 1243
7 1285
8 1247
9 1263
10 1254
11 1294
12 | 1266
13 | 1287
14 | 1322
15 | 1245
16 | 1327
17 1279
18 1236
19 | 1258
20 | 1307
21 1271
22 1286
23 | 1262
24 1278
25 1312
26 | 1292
27 1301
28 1283
29 | 1306
30 |1317
31 | 1260
32 | 1273
33 | 1295
34 | 1275
35 |1231
36 | 1267
37 | 1257
38 | 1242
39 |1315
40 | 1276
41 | 1280
42 | 1270
43 | 1246
44 | 1261
45 | 1314
46 | 1299
47 | 1256
48 | 1331
49 | 1284
50 | 1313
51 |1248
52 | 1268
53 | 1250
54 | 1269
55 | 1277
56 |1310
57 |1241
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Nom-Prénom
ETIENNE Gaylord
MATTEODO Mathieu
RAMOND Jean-Marie
DEFONTY David
SANTIN Denis

DANIS Thierry
BISSIRIEIX Jerome
BERNARD Landry
DENDIEVEL Clement
SIMON Pierre

LABQY Christophe
THARAN Daniel
QUETARD Sylvain
ANDRON Patrice
BOURDELAS Maxime
MOTHES Guillaume
BOISSEAU Stephane
MACHUQUE Rene
DUPUY Bruno
HERNANDEZ Florent
CRAVIOTTO Stephane
LOUBERE Arnaud
ALVAREZ Mireille
FAUCHEY William
PEYCHES Frederic
GASTON Laurent
THEUX Michel
GUILHEM Aurelie
FONTANILLE Cyril
MARCOU Pascal
DENIS Philippe
GEOFFROY Fabien
VIDOU Stephane
PREVOSTEAU Jean-Charles
SELOSSE Anne
ALOS David
POULHEIM Georg
MESURET Laurent
JEUNEY Monique
BOQUET Sebastien
ROULET Nicolas
SANFINS Nelson
LHOUMEAU Franck
DUTIL Joel

TAUDIN Philippe
FAUGERE Pierre
ABERLEN Eric
RODRIGUEZ Antoine
SAVARY Isabelle
BOUSCARRUT Patrick
CAHIER Tony
RODRIGUES Cynthia
ALBISU Mirari

ALOS Fanny
CHIGNAGUET Jean-Claude
BOUSCARRUT Mickael
GANACHAUD Vincent

Club-Ville | Sx | Année  Temps
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1980
1980
1972
1978
1977
1964
1974
1979
1989
1976
1975
1953
1977
1970
1962
1992
1966
1951
1970
1982
1972
1977
1961
1968
1985
1970
1951
1979
1966
1968
1970
1979
1970
1969
1963
1973
1958
1967
1955
1978
1977
1969
1990
1946
1956
1945
1968
1985
1979
1995
1980
1985
1966
1977
1948
1988
1966

00h57'52
01h00'58
01h01'40
01h01'44
01h01'49
01h03'32
01h04'21
01h05'02
01h05'12
01h05'48
01h07'39
01h08'56
01h09'39
01h10'05
01h10'08
01h11'03
01h11'06
01h12'00
01h12'07
01h12'09
01h12'13
01h12'30
01h12'33
01h12'42
01h13'00
01h13'23
01h13'59
01h14'12
01h14'48
01h15'19
01h15'22
01h15'26
01h15'34
01h15'43
01h16'37
01h17'00
01h17'20
01h17'46
01h17'58
01h18'14
01h18'24
01h18'27
01h19'36
01h19'55
01h20'01
01h2020
01h20'22
01h20'45
01h21'10
01h21'41
01h22'03
01h22'06
01h22'31
01h22'52
01h23'09
01h24'20
01h25'40

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
1° V1H
3° SEH
2°V1H
1° V2H
3° V1H
4° SEH
5° SEH
4° V1H
5° V1H
1° V3H
6° V1H
7° V1H
2° V2H
6° SEH
3°V2H
2° V3H
8° V1H
7° SEH
9° V1H
10° V1H
1° V2F
11° V1H
8° SEH
12° V1H
3° V3H
1° SEF
4° V2H
13° V1H
14° V1H
9° SEH
15° V1H
16° V1H
2° V2F
17° V1H
5° V2H
6° V2H
1° V3F
10° SEH
18° V1H
19° V1H
11° SEH
1° V4H
4° V3H
2° V4H
20° V1H
12° SEH
2° SEF
1° ESH
13° SEH
3° SEF
3° V2F
1° V1F
5° V3H
14° SEH
7° V2H
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

1281
1300
1298
1316
1252
1234
1229
1274
1235
1333
1302
1251
1253
1305
1324
1238
1233
1308
1244
1329
1309
1332
1255
1259
1230
1291
1321
1318
1282
1328
1323
1303
1304
1296
1240
1330
1319
1320
1249
1228
1293
1289
1290
1288
1326
1325

CASTERA Bruno
CLAIRAC Sylvie
BARON Thierry
BARRON Jean-Christophe
BOUQUET Julien
COURNIL Sylvie
MAINGAUD Philippe
RUET Michel
SKOPINE Michel
BEMELMANS Pascal
TEIXEIRA Alfredo
COMPAGNET Julie
FERRAO Nuno
TEALDI Fatiha
POQUET Agnes
DUTRAIT Gaetan
BACCONNAIS Pierre-Yves
PARROT Yves
LALANDE Jean-Christophe
REY Pascale

EDDE Charline
BEMELMANS Sabine
GERMAIN Brigitte
GARCIA Syhbille
LEFEVRE Christophe
ABRIEU Andre
MANGIN Andre
MARCOU Monique
DUFAURE Carine
BOULIC Sabine
CHAZEAU Jean-Luc

MOHEDANO LAFFORGUE Sandrine

MANIZAN Eva

VIDOU Natalia

COMTE Severine
MARTIN Luis

LANUC Sonia
PONZONI Laurent
MOUNAUD Yannick
MIQUELEJAUREGUI Regine
LABOQOY Sandra
MEYNIEU Sandrine
BORDEAU Stephane
BORDEAU Emmanuelle
MAUGUET Arlette
RICHARD Thierry

Classement réalisé avec Clascycle
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1956
1960
1966
1970
1978
1972
1960
1942
1947
1972
1964
1981
1976
1977
1957
1966
1971
1945
1965
1974
1989
1972
1958
1970
1974
1943
1944
1967
1980
1970
1967
1971
1992
1969
1981
1960
1966
1973
1958
1955
1975
1980
1977
1974
1956
1972

01h25'47
01h26'23
01h26'25
01h26'29
01h27'18
01h27'45
01h28'29
01h29'23
01h29'42
01h29'50
01h29'53
01h30'00
01h30'46
01h31'28
01h32'32
01h32'49
01h33'09
01h33'33
01h34'11
01h34'13
01h35'17
01h35'42
01h35'43
01h36'06
01h36'25
01h37'44
01h38'14
01h38'17
01h38'42
01h40'15
01h40'23
01h40'27
01h40'40
01h40'45
01h40'52
01h43'04
01h44'17
01h44'18
01h46'47
01h46'47
01h52'48
01h52'48
01h52'48
01h52'48
01h57'18
01h59'22

6° V3H
4° V2F
8° V2H
21° V1H
15° SEH
2° VI1F
9° V2H
3° V4H
4° V4H
22° V1H
10° V2H
4° SEF
23° V1H
3° VIF
2° V3F
11° V2H
24° V1H
5° V4H
12° V2H
4° V1F
5° SEF
5° VI1F
5° V2F
6° V1F
25° V1H
6° V4H
7° V4H
6° V2F
6° SEF
7° V1F
13° V2H
8° V1F
7° SEF
9° VI1F
8° SEF
14° V2H
7° V2F
26° V1H
8° V2F
3° V3F
10° V1F
9° SEF
27° V1H
11° V1F
4° V3F
28° V1H
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